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2B-2A,1B-1A
NOM CAT CLUB 1A 2A 1B 2B RESULT

1 BASSAL SÉBASTIEN Se-1 B.T.C. BOURG ST ANDEOL22 24 23 25 94
2 DESPEISSE ERIC Se-1 B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 21 21 24 25 91
3 WINAUD ANDRÉ Se-1 B.T.C. BOURG ST ANDEOL22 22 22 23 89
4 ARSAC FRÉDÉRIC Se-1 B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 21 24 22 22 89
5 BELLE GILLES Se-2 B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 22 21 24 22 89
6 HUSTACHE PATRICK Se-1 B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 22 21 21 24 88
7 PAPARO DOMINICO Se-2 B.T.C. BOURG ST ANDEOL22 21 20 24 87
8 HERAUD JEAN-GUY Se-1 B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 25 22 19 21 87
9 RINALDI JEROME Se-1 B.T.C. BOURG ST ANDEOL21 19 23 23 86
10 MAESTRE PATRICK Vété CLUB TIR VERNOUSAIN 23 21 20 21 85
11 FRUCHARD DOMINIQUE Se-3 CLUB TIR VERNOUSAIN 20 23 23 19 85
12 PERRUCHON AURÉLIEN Se-2 B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 23 18 25 19 85
13 BLANC JORDAN Se-3 B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 20 20 22 22 84

GRAND PRIX DE LA VILLE PRIVAS

13 BLANC JORDAN Se-3 B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 20 20 22 22 84
14 BOSSA LOUIS Vété B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 20 20 22 22 84
15 SOULAGEON FRANCK Se-1 B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 21 22 20 21 84
16 LACOUR LOIC Se-3 B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 20 22 18 23 83
17 VALLON GUY Su-V CLUB TIR VERNOUSAIN 21 18 21 23 83
18 ALLOIX JEAN Su-V B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 21 19 21 22 83
19 DELUBAC CYRIL Ha-D B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 20 21 18 23 82
20 LAFFONT THIERRY Se-3 B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 20 22 20 19 81
21 POURRET JOHNNY Se-3 B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 21 22 21 16 80
22 CAYRAT JEAN-MICHEL Se-3 B.T.C. AUBENAS 21 19 20 18 78
23 CASANOVA DANIEL Vété B.T.C. BOURG ST ANDEOL18 17 19 22 76
24 MANFIOTTO ALAIN Vété B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 19 18 18 21 76
25 RHIGI JEAN PIERRE Se-3 B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 22 17 18 18 75
26 BASTIDE JOËL Se-2 B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 21 18 20 16 75
27 CLAPIER MICHEL Se-3 B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 17 22 14 20 73
28 COMBE SOUTEYRAND JEAN-PIERREVété B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 15 22 19 17 73
29 BLANC JÉRÔME Se-3 B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 18 22 16 17 73
30 PARET JEAN Vété B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 22 16 18 17 73
31 VALLON EMMANUEL Se-3 CLUB TIR VERNOUSAIN 23 19 15 16 73
32 LASCOMBE ROBERT Vété B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 20 18 16 18 72
33 LAPORTE JORIK Ca-G B.T.C. BOURG ST ANDEOL21 20 15 15 71
34 PARET MARIE Dame B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 15 18 18 16 6734 PARET MARIE Dame B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 15 18 18 16 67
35 CLAPIER OLIVE Su-V B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 19 18 14 16 67
36 DELAYE RAYMOND Su-V B.T.C. AUBENAS 14 16 16 20 66
37 BENOIT PIERRE Vété B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 15 15 17 18 65
38 SCARLATA ALDO Vété B.T.C. AUBENAS 15 15 15 17 62



39 MOUNIER ANDRÉ Su-V CLUB TIR VERNOUSAIN 14 16 18 14 62
40 0
41 0

2B-2A,1B-1A
NOM CAT CLUB 1A 2A 1B 2B RESULT

1 BASSAL SÉBASTIEN Se-1 B.T.C. BOURG ST ANDEOL 22 24 23 25 94
2 DESPEISSE ERIC Se-1 B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 21 21 24 25 91
3 WINAUD ANDRÉ Se-1 B.T.C. BOURG ST ANDEOL22 22 22 23 89
4 ARSAC FRÉDÉRIC Se-1 B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 21 24 22 22 89
5 HUSTACHE PATRICK Se-1 B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 22 21 21 24 88
6 HERAUD JEAN-GUY Se-1 B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 25 22 19 21 87
7 RINALDI JEROME Se-1 B.T.C. BOURG ST ANDEOL21 19 23 23 86
8 SOULAGEON FRANCK Se-1 B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 21 22 20 21 84

0
0
0

NOM CAT CLUB 1A 2A 1B 2B RESULT
1 BELLE GILLES Se-2 CLUB TIR VERNOUSAIN 22 21 24 22 89
2 PAPARO DOMINICO Se-2 B.T.C. BOURG ST ANDEOL22 21 20 24 87
3 PERRUCHON AURÉLIEN Se-2 B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 23 18 25 19 853 PERRUCHON AURÉLIEN Se-2 B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 23 18 25 19 85
4 DELUBAC CYRIL Se-2 B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 20 21 18 23 82
5 BASTIDE JOËL Se-2 B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 21 18 20 16 75

0
0
0

NOM CAT CLUB 1A 2A 1B 2B RESULT
1 FRUCHARD DOMINIQUE Se-3 CLUB TIR VERNOUSAIN 20 23 23 19 85
2 BLANC JORDAN Se-3 B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 20 20 22 22 84
3 LACOUR LOIC Se-3 B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 20 22 18 23 83
4 LAFFONT THIERRY Se-3 B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 20 22 20 19 81
5 POURRET JOHNNY Se-3 B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 21 22 21 16 80
6 CAYRAT JEAN-MICHEL Se-3 B.T.C. AUBENAS 21 19 20 18 78
7 RHIGI JEAN PIERRE Se-3 B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 22 17 18 18 75
8 CLAPIER MICHEL Se-3 B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 17 22 14 20 73
9 BLANC JÉRÔME Se-3 B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 18 22 16 17 73

10 VALLON EMMANUEL Se-3 B.T.C. BOURG ST ANDEOL 23 19 15 16 73
0
0
0

NOM CAT CLUB 1A 2A 1B 2B RESULT
1 MAESTRE PATRICK Vété CLUB TIR VERNOUSAIN 23 21 20 21 851 MAESTRE PATRICK Vété CLUB TIR VERNOUSAIN 23 21 20 21 85
2 BOSSA LOUIS Vété B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 20 20 22 22 84
3 CASANOVA DANIEL Vété B.T.C. BOURG ST ANDEOL 18 17 19 22 76
4 MANFIOTTO ALAIN Vété B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 19 18 18 21 76
5 COMBE SOUTEYRAND JEAN-PIEVété B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 15 22 19 17 73



6 PARET JEAN Vété B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 22 16 18 17 73
7 LASCOMBE ROBERT Vété B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 20 18 16 18 72
8 BENOIT PIERRE Vété B.T.C. BOURG ST ANDEOL15 15 17 18 65
9 SCARLATA ALDO Vété B.T.C. AUBENAS 15 15 15 17 62
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NOM CAT CLUB 1A 2A 1B 2B RESULT
1 VALLON GUY Su-V CLUB TIR VERNOUSAIN 21 18 21 23 83
2 ALLOIX JEAN Su-V B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 21 19 21 22 83
3 CLAPIER OLIVE Su-V B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 19 18 14 16 67
4 DELAYE RAYMOND Su-V B.T.C. AUBENAS 14 16 16 20 66
5 MOUNIER ANDRÉ Su-V CLUB TIR VERNOUSAIN 14 16 18 14 62
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NOM CAT CLUB 1A 2A 1B 2B RESULT
1 PARET MARIE Dame B.T.C. PRIVADOIS 15 18 18 16 67

0
0

NOM CAT CLUB 1A 2A 1B 2B RESULT
1 LAPORTE JORIK Ca-G B.T.C. BOURG ST ANDEOL 21 20 15 15 711 71


